Uskrsji miting 2015
Novi Sad, 4/4/2015

Event 6

4/4/2015 - 12:04

Girls, 50m Breaststroke

Results

Points: FINA 2014

Rank

IVIC, Jovana

ROSIC MANOLA, Mia
STANIC, Tamara
ALEKSIC, Milica
BOGDANOVIC, Dunja
RADIC, Martina
PECANIN, Elena
KULIC, Alisa
VUKADINOVIC, Anastasija
BODIC, Ana

DJURIC, Lenka
SIMEUNOVIC, Jovana
KUBUROVIC, Isidora
POPOVIC, Emilija
STOJKOVSKI, Lana
BANJALIC, Masa
MAKSOQVIC, Tijana

YB

06
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
06

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Vracar

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

SC Spartak-Prozivka

11. APRIL Beograd
Vojvodina N.Sad

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Time
50.46
54.34
58.77
59.26

1:01.02
1:01.03
1:01.62
1:04.48
1:05.69
1:05.92
1:06.48
1:06.65
1:07.59
1:08.79
1:10.83
1:12.97
1:22.01

Pts

185
148
117
114
105
105
102

89

83
81
80
77
73
67
61

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34686

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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